BOMAZ TOP DOG-ET

Born 3/22/2019

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOL840M003206093970

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

Trait

NTM

Yield

Fertility

Birth

Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity

NAYV' Noric Catle Genetic Evaluation
miE

23
124
96
96
108
106
105

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOL840M003206093970/HOL

3/12/2026
Trait # Daughters # Herds MELARRY JOSUPER
Yield 3767 246 DE-SU FRAZZLD ROME PGS FRAZZLED-ET
Udder health 1416 76 SIEN14192-ET HOLUSAMO000074261651
Conformation 624 91 HOL840M00314 1559586 PGD DE-SU YODER 4786-ET
HOL840F003127335613
HURTGENLEA YDR
\j[elsi OUTSIDERS-ET
BOMAZ OUTSIDERS 7729- HOLUSAMO000074345967
DEINNET MGD RI-VAL-RE DELTA 6675-ET
HOL840F003132904095 HOLUSAF000073953702
MR MOGUL DELTA
VSRS 1407 €T
Current evaluation 70 80 90 100 110 120 130
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